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CHARLES
KNIGHT,

Auditor-General

June
3,

1856,

A STATEMENTOFALLAMOUNTSDUE TOTHE NEWZEALANDCOMPANYONACCOUNTOF
LAND RECEIPTS,
FROM 5th JULY, 1850,UP TOTHEPRESENT DATE,

ANDOFALLREMITTANCES MADE TOTHEMFROM THESAMEPERIOD. AMOUNTS
REMITTED

TO
NEW
ZEALAND
COMPANY
ON

AMOUNTS
DUE
TO
NEW
ZEALAND

COMPANY
ON.

ACCOUNT
OF

LAND
SALES.

ACCOUNT
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LAND
SALES.
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July,
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5th
July,
to
31st

December,
1850

1,389
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3
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Remittance,
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Months,
to

September,
1853

..

1,663
0

8

„

Year
ending

December,
1851

2,434
4

1
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ditto-

June,
1854

21,786
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0
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„

December
31,

1852

2,494
15
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ditto
Year
ending
June
30,

1855

36,699
13
1

„

Nine
Months
ending
September
30,
1853

9,806
13
1

To

ditto

SixMonthsendingSeptember30,
1855

4,332
15
4

>>

»

June
30,

1854

3.,502
6

4

To

ditto
March
Quarter,

1856

Nil,

»

Year
ending
June
30,

1855

25,563
15
2

Balance
due
lo
New
Zealand
Company
at
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pre-

r>

Six
Months
ending

December,
1855

7,633
19
11

sent
date

26,164
1
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March
Quarter,

1856

4,714
4

8

„

Taken
from

accounts
received

up
to
the

present
date

5,106
10
3

£90,646
1
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£90,646
1
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