A STATEMENT OF ALL AMOUNTS DUE TO THE NEW ZEALAND COMPANY ON ACCOUNT OF

LAND RECEIPTS,

AND OF ALL REMITTANCES MADE TO THEM FROM THE SAME PERIOD. FROM 5TH JULY, 1850, UP TO THE PRESENT DATE,

.	Ġ.	က	,	10	_	4	C 3	11	œ	e.]	7
NO	%	12	4	15	13	9	15	19	4	10	1
MPANY.	£ s. d.	1,389 12 3	2,434 4 1	2,494 15 10	9,806 13 1	3:,503	25,563	7,633	4,714 4 8	5,106 10 3	£90,646 1 7
AMOUNTS DUE TO NEW ZEALAND COMPANY ON. ACCOUNT OF LAND SALES.	F 6	By One.Fourth of Land Sales— " 5th July, to 31st December, 1850	" Year ending December, 1851	" December 31, 1852	" Nine Months ending September 30, 1853	" June 30, 1854 3:,502 6	" Year ending June 30, 1855 25,563 15 2	" Six Months ending December, 1855	" March Quarter, 1856	". Taken from accounts received up to the present date	Ť
	· ·		-								
OM	d.		∞	0		4			9		7
MPANY ON	£ s. d.		1,663 0 8	21,786 11 0	36,699 13 1		Nil	-	26,164 1 6		90,646 1 7
LAND COMPANY ON ALES.	₩	lst De-	, 1853 1,663 0 8	21,786 11 0	5 36,699 13 1		Nil.		26,164 1 6		£90,646 1 7
IEW ZEALAND COMPANY ON LAND SALES.	₩	850, to 31st De-	September, 1853 . 1,663 0 8	une, 1854 21,786 11 0	30, 1855 36,699 13 1		856 Nil,				£90,646 1 7
ED TO NEW ZEALAND COMPANY ON UNT OF LAND SALES.	₩	n July, 1850, to 31st De-	onths, to September, 1853 1,663 0 8	June, 1854 21,786 11 0	ding June 30, 1855 36,699 13 1)uarter, 1856 Nil*				£90,646 1 7
REMITTED TO NEW ZEALAND COMPANY ON ACCOUNT OF LAND SALES.	₩	se from 5th July, 1850, to 31st Dc- er, 1852).	", Nine Months, to September, 1853 1,663 0 8	ditto June, 1854 21,786 11 0	Year ending June 30, 1855 36,699 13 1	Six Months ending September 30, 1855 4,332 15	March Quarter, 1856				290,646 1 7
AMOUNTS REMITTED TO NEW ZEALAND COMPANY ON ACCOUNT OF LAND SALES.	₩	(No Kemutance from 5th July, 1850, to 31st December, 1852).	To Remittance, Nine Months, to September, 1853 1,663 0 8		ditto Year ending June 30, 1855 36,699 13 1		ditto March Quarter, 1856 Nil,		sent date		290,646 1 7

CHARLES KNIGHT, Auditor-General.